
Race 10 
Race Information: Start Date/Time = March 27, 2021 19:10:00, Length (NM) = 3.6, A: 650 
B: 600 

Po
s Sail 

Skipp
er Boat Club 

Ratin
g 

Finish 
Time 

Elapse
d 

Time 
Allow 

Correct
ed 

Time 
Behin
d 

Penalt
y 

Pt
s 

1 62 Jim Glas 
Crisis 
Mode 

South 
Haven 84 

19:49:
48 

00:39:4
8 

00:01:
59 00:37:49 

00:00:
00 /0.00 1 

2 301 
Patrick 
Mullins 

Archelo
n 

South 
Haven 78 

19:50:
07 

00:40:0
7 

00:01:
39 00:38:28 

00:00:
39 /0.00 2 

3 16 
Tyler 
Wilson blu SHYC 54 

19:49:
24 

00:39:2
4 

00:00:
14 00:39:10 

00:01:
21 /0.00 3 

4 
4148
9 

Blake 
Moe MiiAmo SHYC 132 

19:54:
25 

00:44:2
5 

00:04:
59 00:39:26 

00:01:
37 /0.00 4 

5 
1103
5 

Paul 
Koestne
r Kvikk 

Grand 
Traver
se 
Yacht 
Club 81 

19:54:
04 

00:44:0
4 

00:02:
00 00:42:04 

00:04:
15 /0.00 5 

6 
6062
0 

Tom 
Eslinger 

Sea 
Rose II SHYC 93 

19:59:
06 

00:49:0
6 

00:03:
03 00:46:03 

00:08:
14 /0.00 6 

7 2803 

Alan 
Silverm
an Legacy SHYC 90 

20:04:
56 

00:54:5
6 

00:03:
11 00:51:45 

00:13:
56 /0.00 7 

8 117 
Colin 
Caliban 

No 
Quarte
r Shyc 36 

NO 
TIME NO TIME 

NO 
TIME NO TIME 

NO 
TIME 

DNC/0.0
0 9 

 

 

Race Information: Start Date/Time = March 27, 2021 19:10:00, Length (NM) = 

3.6, A: 650 B: 600 


